Specification Sheet
www.luceco.comEssence Floodlight | EFLD-06.NH.06.2023
Product Drawing
Product Dimensions
IP65
Rating Beam Angle
110º
4000K

EFLD30B40P-06 144 161 88
EFLD50B40P-06 184 193 88
MULTI-POSITION
SECURITY FLOODLIGHT
D
PIR VERSION
H
W
Rotatable Ball
Joint Bracket
CAT NO. TYPE LUMINAIRE
LUMENS
LED CHIP
LUMENS WATTAGE LED CHIP
lm/W
EFLD10B40-06 NON-PIR 1050 1200 10W 120
EFLD20B40-06 NON-PIR 2100 2400 20W 120
EFLD30B40-06 NON-PIR 3150 3600 30W 120
EFLD50B40-06 NON-PIR 5250 6000 50W 120
EFLD10B40P-06 PIR 1050 1200 10W 120
EFLD20B40P-06 PIR 2100 2400 20W 120
EFLD30B40P-06 PIR 3150 3600 30W 120
EFLD50B40P-06 PIR 5250 6000 50W 120
Product Features
•	 Innovative Fit & Tilt multi-position ball joint for perfect directional
focus – increase security lighting up those difficult to reach areas
•	 2-part installation bracket for easy access quick & simple